Medical Power Supply
Provide customers with reliable power products
and services globally
Features and Advantages
Applications
─ Low earth leakage current (<0.1mA)
─ IT and medical safety approvals

─ Healthcare information systems
▪Open Frame Power Supply▪External Power Supply
Model Numbering
Medical Power Supply
As part of its on-going mission to provide
high quality, and reliable power supplies for
healthcare and medical applications. Delta
Medical Power Solutions is pleased to
announce a new series of AC adapter and
open-frame models for these applications.
Developed and produced to meet Delta’s
rigorous DFX (Design For Excellence)
process, these designs will provide the
robustness, quality and performance that
your medical and healthcare products
demand.
All Delta Medical Power products conform to the European directive
2011/65/EU. RoHS is the abbreviation for “Restriction of the use of
certain hazardous substances”
Delta has been certified as meeting the requirement of ISO 13485:
2003 and EN ISO 13485:2012 for the design and manufacture of
switching power supply and adaptor for medical device
In addition to a UL Total Certification Program (TCP) approved
client laboratory for IEC62368-1. Delta also has participated UL
Client Test Data Program (CDTP) for IEC 60601.
Certificate
Technical Data
12/15/18/24V Single Output / MDS 040APS Series
40W Open Frame Power Supply
─ Efficiency > 84%
─ Standby power < 0.3W
─ Compact size: 2”x3”
─ Weight: 0.08kg
─ Oper. Temp: -10 to 50°C @ max load
up to 70°C with load de-rating
*SFC: single fault condition
040APS12 040APS15 040APS18 040APS24
Output Voltage 12V 15V 18V 24V
Output Current (Max) 3.3A 2.7A 2.2A 1.7A
Input Voltage Range 90-264Vac, 47-63Hz
Ripple & Noise <1%  (25°C at  10uF/0.47uF with 20MHz bandwidth)
Load Regulation ±1%
Earth Leakage Current <0.1mA normal condition, <0.3mA SFC* at 264Vac/63Hz
Dimensions (WxLxH) 50.8x76.2x22.9 mm (2.0x3.0x0.9 in)
EMC & Emissions EN55011 & EN55022 & FCC conducted & radiated class B
12/15/18/24V Single Output / MDS 065APS Series
65W Open Frame Power Supply
Technical Data
─ Efficiency > 85%
─ Standby power < 0.3W
─ Compact size: 2”x4”
─ Weight: 0.13kg
─ Oper. Temp: -10 to 50°C @ max load
up to 70°C with load de-rating
*SFC: single fault condition
065APS12 065APS15 065APS18 065APS24
Output Voltage 12V 15V 18V 24V
Output Current (Max) 5.0A 4.2A 3.6A 2.7A
Output Power 60W 63W 65W 65W
Input Voltage Range 90-264Vac, 47-63Hz
Ripple & Noise <1%  (25°C at  10uF/0.47uF with 20MHz bandwidth)
Load Regulation ±1%
Earth Leakage Current <0.1mA normal condition, <0.3mA SFC* at 264Vac/63Hz
Dimensions (WxLxH) 50.8x101.6x30 mm(2.0x4.0x1.2 in)
EMC & Emissions EN55011 & EN55022 & FCC conducted & radiated class B
12/15/18/24V Single Output / MDS 100APS Series
100W Open Frame Power Supply
Technical Data
─ Efficiency > 88%